
Schedule for Firefighters League: 05/11/2017 - 08/31/2017 

Date Start End Duration Facility  
Thursday 05/11/2017 9:45 AM 11:00 AM 75 Min Easton 2 Firefighters League - Green v Blue 
Thursday 05/18/2017 9:45 AM 11:00 AM 75 Min North 1 Firefighters League - Blue v Red 
Thursday 05/25/2017 9:45 AM 11:00 AM 75 Min Easton 2 Firefighters League - Red v Green 
Thursday 06/01/2017 9:45 AM 11:00 AM 75 Min Easton 2 Firefighters League - Green v Blue 
Thursday 06/08/2017 9:45 AM 11:00 AM 75 Min Easton 2 Firefighters League - Blue v Red 
Thursday 06/15/2017 9:45 AM 11:00 AM 75 Min Easton 2 Firefighters League - Red v Green 
Thursday 06/22/2017 9:45 AM 11:00 AM 75 Min Easton 2 Firefighters League - Green v Blue 
Thursday 06/29/2017 9:45 AM 11:00 AM 75 Min Easton 2 Firefighters League - Blue v Red 
Thursday 07/06/2017 9:45 AM 11:00 AM 75 Min North 2 Firefighters League - Red v Green 
Thursday 07/13/2017 9:45 AM 11:00 AM 75 Min Easton 2 Firefighters League - Green v Blue 
Thursday 07/20/2017 9:45 AM 11:00 AM 75 Min Easton 2 Firefighters League - Blue v Red 
Thursday 07/27/2017 9:45 AM 11:00 AM 75 Min Dublin 2 Firefighters League - Red v Green 
Thursday 08/03/2017 9:45 AM 11:00 AM 75 Min Easton 2 Firefighters League - Green v Blue 
Thursday 08/10/2017 9:45 AM 11:00 AM 75 Min North 2 Firefighters League - Blue v Red 
Thursday 08/17/2017 9:45 AM 11:00 AM 75 Min Easton 2 Firefighters League - Red v Green 


